3%

LAS PALMERAS CGOLF

. LAS PALMERAS GOLF

IV PRUEBA RANKING JUVENIL P&P LP 9H

Fecha Listado: 25/02/2017
Hora Listado: 15:24:43

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: P&P 1)

CLASIDFICACION (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

A WN P

[oc N e}

RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS
SANCHEZ DIAZ, REGINA

BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN
RIO HERNANDEZ, ALVARO

CLuUB

PALMERAS
RCG LAS PALMAS
RCG LAS PALMAS
PALMERAS

DEBETHENCOURT CABRERA, VALE ANFI TAURO

JUAN VEGA, FERNANDO
SANITA SASSEROLLI, SANTINO
CEREZO HERNANDEZ, LUCIA

PALMERAS
PALMERAS
MASPALOMAS

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

37,0 349 B

43,0
45,0
42,0
46,0
41,0
42,0
44,0

>TTW - w>

nmgIMIITL

FECHA: 25/02/2017 CODIGO: CP2617045

DO OO,

9

12
11
10
13
10
10
12

13

23
19
18
14
14
12
4

1

23

33

13Vuelta
4 TOT

23
19
18
14
14
12
4

1



